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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8771471

8771472

Case

VEINOTTE, ANNE

CROMWELL-ANSTEY, TAMMY

Name

997504-2

251468-4

Person

CC 810

CC 810

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths

    2.7

    2.7



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For April 23, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3

13-APR-2024 10:35
Page 1 of 1

Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8687029

8770733

8770734

8692002

8699358

8724290

8728663

8762620

8762621

8762622

8767504

8767505

8769137

8769140

8773040

8773809

8787318

Case

DEMPSEY, VINCENT CHARLES

JAMIESON, CONNOR DREW

JAMIESON, CONNOR DREW

MALAHFJI, ALI

MCCARTHY, CHRISTOPHER RODNEY

AL-HALLAQ, YUSRA YOUSEF

FOUGERE, JOSEPH ROBERT

SINGH, KATARIA GURWINDER

KATARIA, GURWINDER SINGH

KATARIA, GURWINDER SINGH

YORK, ALLAN JOHN

YORK, ALLAN JOHN

OLADOYIN, ABIODUN OLABODE

MATHESON, JORDAN ARTHUR

KEELER, DERICK LAWRENCE

COWIE, KEVIN AITKENS

LENCINA, CECILIA

Name

410287-21

775483-7

775483-7

907231-10

529009-9

480884-2

412796-3

945190-3

945190-2

945190-2

596264-8

596264-8

997654-1

326496-4

98000-5

954363-2

997432-1

Person

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 115(1)(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 143(1)(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 171(4)

MVA 115(1)(A)

HPMB 13

MVA 149(1)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 111(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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